

**Link for list of clinical faculty covered by medical indemnity
insurance policy by the institute**

Road traffic Accident policy

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD.
(Government of India Undertaking)



POLICY SCHEDULE FOR RAASTA AAPATTI KAVACH POLICY (Group (Named))

Insured Name	DR.VITTHALRAO VIKHE PATIL FOUNDATION, VILAD GHAT		
Insured's Details		Issuing Office Details	
Customer ID	PO34086607	Office Code	RAHURI BRANCH 151804 (151804)
Address	A.P VILAD GHAT, AHMEDNAGAR TAL - NAGAR DIST - AHMEDNAGAR, AHMEDNAGAR, MAHARASHTRA, 414003	Address	SITAPLAZA COMPLEX, NAGAR MANMAD ROAD RAHURI, 413705
Phone No		Phone No	02426233069 / 02426233070
E-mail/Fax	/	E-mail/Fax	nia.151804@newindia.co.in / 02426233070
PAN No		S.Tax Regn. No	AAACN4165CST178
GSTIN/UID	NA / NA	GSTIN	27AAACN4165C3ZP
		SAC	997139 (Other non-Life insurance services exd RI)

Policy Details

Policy Number	15180448206800000003	Business Source Code	
Period of Insurance	From 07/05/2020 12:00:01 AM To: 06/05/2021 11:59:59 PM	Dev.Off level/Broker/Corp. Agent	M/S. PRAVARA INSTITUTE OF RESEARCH & EDUCATION, - (2011723547)
Date of Proposal	07-May-20	Agent/Bancassurance	
Prev. Policy no.		Phone No	NA / NA
Client Type	Non-Corporate	E-mail/Fax	/ / /

Premium:	GST:	Total (₹)	Stamp Duty	Rupees (in words)	Receipt No. & Date:
₹ 160320	₹ 26858	₹ 189178	₹ 1	RUPEES ONE LAC EIGHTY-NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-EIGHT ONLY	1518048120000000 0277 - 11/05/20

Members covered under the Policy: Group (Named)

Sl. No	EMP ID	Name of the Member	Age	Nominee	Sum Insured			
					Personal Accident	Road Accident	Employment extension	Any other accident
1	1	DhondeMadhukarBhimraj	64	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
2	2	ShirsathHaribhauLaxman	36	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
3	3	DahatondeJayshriAnun	33	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
4	4	NikamVivekSudhakar	35	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
5	5	ThombarePunamChandrakant	29	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
6	6	MoreKishorBhanudas	30	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
7	7	NalwadeDulalMadhav	37	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
8	8	RautSomeswarBhauShahab	40	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA

Signature Not Verified

Policy No : 15180448206800000003 Document generated by 24768 at 11:05:020 14:22:15 Hours.
Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 021, TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.
For redressal of your grievance, if any, you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism, you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.



Handwritten signature
Dr. Vitthalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation's



9	9	BhosaleArjunVaijnath	35	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
10	10	BelhekarAmolAshok	30	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
11	11	DangadeKiranShivram	28	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
12	12	GagareYoginiMachindra	27	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
13	13	DamalSandeeepBhanudas	27	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
14	14	HasnalePusphaRamrao	34	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
15	15	JadhavSiddharthNamdeo	36	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
16	16	JadhavBharatDashrath	30	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
17	17	TambeSuryabhanBhikaji	62	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
18	18	DangatEk NathSonyabapu	51	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
19	19	Waghchaur eNavnathMadhav	32	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
20	20	DigheHarshawardhanBalasaheb	31	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
21	21	GhuleGorakhanathPrabhakar	33	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
22	22	BhusalPrasanthPrakasa	26	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
23	23	RautChandrakantRamesh	41	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
24	24	GhugeSharadaRamnath	25	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
25	25	KarkhaleRupaliManik	25	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
26	26	PathakSantoshDattatray	51	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
27	27	VikheSujayDigambar	27	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
28	28	RajoleGaneshDadasaheb	26	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
29	29	SunilKondibakalnapure	52	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
30	30	NavaleRaosahebHaribha	64	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
31	31	NamritaOhr	51	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
32	32	RasikaUmeshUpadhye	36	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
33	33	RuchiraDhananjaySatalkar	39	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
34	34	ShitalPravinLagad	37	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA

Policy No. : 1316044820660000003 Document generated by 24768 at 11/05/2020 14:20:15 Hours.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 67 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 299 1415.

For redressal of your grievance, if any you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism; you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.

(Handwritten Signature)



Principal
Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation's
College of Physiotherapy



196	196	GaradVidya Popat	26	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
197	197	PawarPrashantVictor	28	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
198	198	ShivaleelaS arwad	37	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
199	199	DaundeAniketSudhir	30	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
200	200	KalsekarPriyankaMaxwell	26	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
201	201	DhumalGanagaraniBab an	27	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
202	202	PardheNileshGanpat	28	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
203	203	KadamArchanaAnton	27	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
204	204	SuryawanshiPranodAj inath	27	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
205	205	SansareShitalMohan	29	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
206	206	SableSwapnaliDnyaneshwar	27	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
207	207	MoreSagarBapu	26	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
208	208	PawarDorathyVictor	60	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
209	209	IngaleAshokRamchandra	31	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
210	210	ShindeVars haChangdeo	25	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
211	211	BordeDeepaliBajirao	28	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
212	212	DakeSavitaSahadu	35	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
213	213	GanvirShyamDevidas	46	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
214	214	GanvirSuvarnaShyam	45	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
215	215	DiwateAbhijitDiliprao	39	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
216	216	AnapDipakBapusaheb	41	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
217	217	ArijitKumarDas	37	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
218	218	WaniSuren drakiran	37	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
219	219	KaduSwatiS andeep	43	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
220	220	HaishchandreMaheshwarShivaji	34	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
221	221	KundeChet naAshok	33	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
222	222	SheteReshmaDhiraj	34	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
223	223	ThokalDeeptiChandraShil	30	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA

Policy No. : 1519044820680006003 Document generated by 24768 at 11/05/2020 14:20:15 Hours.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415

For redressal of your grievance, if any you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism, you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.



(Signature)
Principal
Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation's
College of Physiotherapy



						Road Accident	Employment extension	Any other accident
224	224	Nagargoje Archna Kashinath	30	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
225	225	Shewale Sonayabapu Balasaheb	27	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
226	226	Akolkar Dipkishor Parshuram	40	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
227	227	Dighe Manisha Dattatraya	31	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
228	228	Satpute Balukisan	40	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
229	229	Pratap Yeshwantrao Pawar	47	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
230	230	Pandurang Madhukar Gaikwad	48	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
231	231	Ramesh Lakshman Sawant	47	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
232	232	Satyavarma ZumbarrabChemate	45	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
233	233	Abhay Prabhakar Rao Deshpande	51	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
234	234	Abhijit Narayanrao Merkar	43	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
235	235	Kailash Namdeo Tarkase	45	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
236	236	Nalima Sanjay Pawar	50	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
237	237	Jyoti Balasaheb Wadekar	38	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
238	238	Hemant Jibhu Patil	42	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
239	239	Ajit Krishna Nangare	39	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
240	240	Vikram Vinayak Nimbalkar	38	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
241	241	Manish Ashok Raskar	40	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
242	242	Abdul Wahid Abdul Aziz Ambekar	41	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
243	243	Ganesh Rao Saheb Godge	40	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
244	244	Rupali Sanjayoshi	43	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
245	245	Babasaheb VBhagat	38	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
246	246	Madhurani Kallash Tarkase	44	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA
247	247	Sandip Appasaheb Hapse	35	Any other	100000	100000	NA	NA

Policy No. : 751804620680000063 Document generated by 24768 at 11/05/2020 14:20:15 Hours.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.

For redressal of your grievance, if any, you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism, you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.



(Signature)
Principal
Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation's
College of Physiotherapy
Mumbai-414111